
Oil filler/drain plug
DOC1227-01

Dimension data
P Range pneumatic actuator
325 spring-return

As we are continually developing our products, the design of Rotork actuators is subject to change without notice. The name Rotork is a registered trade mark.
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adjustable yoke
stop screwspressure relief

valve

accessory mounting holes
3/8 "-16 UNC 2Bx19, 3/4" deep

air inlet/exhaust ports

accessory mounting holes
3/8"-16 UNC 2Bx10, 3/8" deep

4 holes 3/4"-10 UNC
-2Bx19,3/4" deep equi-
spaced on 191, 7.5" BCD

(from center of port)
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325 10

325 12

325 14

325 17

325-19

Actuator
size

Actuator
size

Dimension ins/mm 

325 10

325 12

325 14

325 17

325-19

1/2“NPT

1/2“NPT

1/2“NPT

3/4“NPT

3/4“NPT

8.0/203

8.0/203

8.0/203

9.5/241

9.5/241

16.9/429

16.9/429

17.2/437

16.9/429

16.9/429

26.8/681

26.8/681

26.9/683

29.9/759

29.9/759

10.8/274

13.0/330

15.0/381

18.5/470

20.8/528

60      80      100      125      150      40      
spring rating psi  

60      80      100      125      150      40      
spring rating psi  

58.6/1488

60.6/1539

63.7/1618

70.7/1796

74.7/1897

59.6/1514

63.6/1615

67.7/1720

75.7/1923

74.7/1897

62.6/1590

67.6/1717

72.7/1847

74.7/1897

79.7/2024

64.6/1641

69.6/1768

73.7/1872

79.7/2024

87.7/2228

66.6/1692

71.6/1819

71.7/1822

87.7/2228

87.7/2228

69.6/1768

73.6/1869

76.7/1948

87.7/2228

---

F        F        E      E      D     D     C      C      B      B      A      

Actuator
size

Actuator
size

spring rating psi  
Swept

Volume
US gal/liters

2.29/8.69

3.30/12.52

4.50/17.04

6.60/24.98

8.73/33.06

60      80      100      125      150      40      

397/180

452/205

513/233

852/296

784/356

409/185

463/210

535/243

681/309

806/366

420/190

484/220

577/262

875/397

831/377

428/194

498/225

590/268

900/408

871/395

441/200

511/232

595/270

943/429

914/415

455/206

526/239

703/319

988/449

---

Weights lbs/kg   
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